
Date Day Topic  DNB resident 

2nd March Tuesday Seminar Blood supply of 
brain ( arterial) 

Dr Mohsin 

5th March Friday Case  Dr sajad 

9th March Tuesday Journal Club  Dr Sajad 

12th March Friday Case  Dr Mohsin 

16th March Tuesday Seminar Blood suplly of 
Brain ( Veinous) 

Dr Sajad 

19th March Friday Case  Dr Sajad 
    or case 
presentation by  
Medicine PG  

23rd March Tuesday Journal Club  Dr Mohsin 

26th March Friday Case  Dr Mohsin 

29th March Tuesday Seminar Spinal cord 
Anatomy 

Dr Sajad 

2nd April Friday Case  Dr sajad 

6th April Tuesday Journal Club  Dr Sajad 

9th April Friday Case  Dr Mohsin 

13th April Tuesday Seminar Optical Pathway Dr Mohsin 
  or case 
presentation by  
Medicine PG 

16th April Friday Case  Dr Sajad 

20th April Tuesday Journal Club  Dr Mohsin 

23rd April Friday Case  Dr Sajad 

27th April Tuesday Seminar 3rd Nerve Dr Mohsin  

30th April Friday Case  Dr Mohsin 

 

Dr Sajad  : 5 cases, 2 seminars, 2 journal clubs 

DR Mohsin:4 cases,3 seminars, 2 journal clubs 


